LT ] 2024 Academic All-America ®

ACADEMIC

ALAMERICA Men’s Soccer Team

NCAA Division |l

FIRST TEAM

Pos. Name School Yr.
GK  Preston Neal (1) Southern New Hampshire University Sr.
D Shjon Andrews Colorado State University - Pueblo Gr.
D Arturs Gorodnickis (3)  Lewis University Sr.
D Keegan Lynch University of West Florida Gr.
D Nolan McMillen Mars Hill University Gr.
D Patrick Walsh Bloomsburg Sr.
M Jacopo Belardo Rockhurst University Sr.
M David Citron Fort Lewis College Jr.
M Quin Collins Colorado School of Mines Sr.
M Oliver Whaley Ashland University Gr.
F Frederic Benedix Coker University Jr.
F Johannes Hanken Tjostheim (1)Mercy University Jr.
F Peter Plougmand Mars Hill University Sr.
SECOND TEAM

Pos. Name School Yr.
GK Brady Rimple Bloomshurg Gr.
D Gabriel Koenig Roosevelt University Sr.
D Matty Tricker Coker University Sr.
D Jorgen Krohn-Pettersen Mercy University Jr.
M Philip Caputo St. Cloud State University Sr.
M Sverre Orten Gannon University Jr.
F Keegan Ancelin University of West Florida Sr.
F Alberto Romano Newman University Sr.
F Miles Seminario University of Colorado-Colorado Springs Jr.
THIRD TEAM

Pos. Name School Yr.
GK  Sebastian Doppelhofer(2) Lewis University Sr.
D Mathias Schilbred-Eriksen  Mercy University Jr.
D Imran Sekagya Jefferson Sr.
D Trindon Turner (2) Rogers State University Sr.
D Benjamin Van Buren Mercy University Gr.
M August Abrahamsen University of Indianapolis Jr.
M James Pool (3) Gannon University Gr.
M Simon Sagal Point Loma Nazarene University So.
M Nikola Sotra Coker University Sr.
M Tadhg Walsh Fort Hays State University Jr.
F Pablo Herrera Adelphi University Sr.
F 0li Orzechowski University of Alabama-Huntsville So.
F Kevin Rubaszewski Nova Southeastern University Sr.

GPA
3.98
3.68/3.96
3.86
3.80
3.98/4.00
3.70
4.00/4.00
4.00
3.99
4.00/4.00
4.00
3.93
3.74

GPA
3.93
3.94
3.97
4.00
3.84
3.78
3.69
3.91
3.77

GPA
3.89
3.98
3.98
4.00
3.89
4.00
3.74/4.00
3.89
4.00
3.80
3.64
4.00
3.89

Major

Graphic Design & Media Arts
Business Administration
Finance

Business Administration
Management (G)

Business

Data Analytics (G)

Business Administration

Quantitative Biosciences & Engineering

Business Administration (G)
Psychology

Psychology

Business Administration

Major

Business Administration (G)
Marketing

Physical Education

Business Administration / Finance
Business Management

Finance

Exercise Science

Business Marketing

Electrical Engineering

Major

Sports Management
Finance & Data Analytics
Management

Business Administration
Business Administration (G)
Finance

Business Analytics
Undeclared

Business Administration
Health & Human Performance
Finance

Aerospace Engineering
Finance

CSC Academic All-America® Team Member of the Year: Preston Neal, Southern New Hampshire University

(1) - 1st team Academic All-America® in 2023
(2) - 2nd team Academic All-America® in 2023
(3) - 3rd team Academic All-America® in 2023



