



2024 Academic All-America® Men's Soccer Team NCAA Division II

FIRST TEAM

Pos.	Name	School	Yr.	GPA	Major
GK	Preston Neal (1)	Southern New Hampshire University	Sr.	3.98	Graphic Design & Media Arts
D	Shjon Andrews	Colorado State University - Pueblo	Gr.	3.68/3.96	Business Administration
D	Arturs Gorodnickis (3)	Lewis University	Sr.	3.86	Finance
D	Keegan Lynch	University of West Florida	Gr.	3.80	Business Administration
D	Nolan McMillen	Mars Hill University	Gr.	3.98/4.00	Management (G)
D	Patrick Walsh	Bloomsburg	Sr.	3.70	Business
M	Jacopo Belardo	Rockhurst University	Sr.	4.00/4.00	Data Analytics (G)
M	David Citron	Fort Lewis College	Jr.	4.00	Business Administration
M	Quin Collins	Colorado School of Mines	Sr.	3.99	Quantitative Biosciences & Engineering
M	Oliver Whaley	Ashland University	Gr.	4.00/4.00	Business Administration (G)
F	Frederic Benedix	Coker University	Jr.	4.00	Psychology
F	Johannes Hanken Tjostheim (1)	Mercy University	Jr.	3.93	Psychology
F	Peter Plougmand	Mars Hill University	Sr.	3.74	Business Administration

SECOND TEAM

Pos.	Name	School	Yr.	GPA	Major
GK	Brady Rimple	Bloomsburg	Gr.	3.93	Business Administration (G)
D	Gabriel Koenig	Roosevelt University	Sr.	3.94	Marketing
D	Matty Tricker	Coker University	Sr.	3.97	Physical Education
D	Jorgen Krohn-Pettersen	Mercy University	Jr.	4.00	Business Administration / Finance
M	Philip Caputo	St. Cloud State University	Sr.	3.84	Business Management
M	Sverre Orten	Gannon University	Jr.	3.78	Finance
F	Keegan Ancelin	University of West Florida	Sr.	3.69	Exercise Science
F	Alberto Romano	Newman University	Sr.	3.91	Business Marketing
F	Miles Seminario	University of Colorado-Colorado Springs	Jr.	3.77	Electrical Engineering

THIRD TEAM

Pos.	Name	School	Yr.	GPA	Major
GK	Sebastian Doppelhofer(2)	Lewis University	Sr.	3.89	Sports Management
D	Mathias Schilbred-Eriksen	Mercy University	Jr.	3.98	Finance & Data Analytics
D	Imran Sekagya	Jefferson	Sr.	3.98	Management
D	Trindon Turner (2)	Rogers State University	Sr.	4.00	Business Administration
D	Benjamin Van Buren	Mercy University	Gr.	3.89	Business Administration (G)
M	August Abrahamsen	University of Indianapolis	Jr.	4.00	Finance
M	James Pool (3)	Gannon University	Gr.	3.74/4.00	Business Analytics
M	Simon Sagal	Point Loma Nazarene University	So.	3.89	Undeclared
M	Nikola Sotra	Coker University	Sr.	4.00	Business Administration
M	Tadhg Walsh	Fort Hays State University	Jr.	3.80	Health & Human Performance
F	Pablo Herrera	Adelphi University	Sr.	3.64	Finance
F	Oli Orzechowski	University of Alabama-Huntsville	So.	4.00	Aerospace Engineering
F	Kevin Rubaszewski	Nova Southeastern University	Sr.	3.89	Finance

CSC Academic All-America® Team Member of the Year: Preston Neal, Southern New Hampshire University

(1) - 1st team Academic All-America® in 2023

(2) - 2nd team Academic All-America® in 2023

(3) - 3rd team Academic All-America® in 2023